
Wrestling Clinic:
Objective: Students will focus on learning key wrestling skills.

Dates: 5/31 - 7/3 & 7/6 
6th - 8th grade students: Begins at 7:00 a.m. 

Contact Coach Thompson with questions: 
wjthompson@gips.org

GRAND ISLAND PUBLIC SCHOOLS

Athletic Summer Camps 2022
Summer Volleyball Clinic:
Objective: Students will focus on learning key volleyball skills.

Dates: 8/8, 8/10, and 8/12

7th & 8th grade girls: 4:00 p.m. - 6:00 p.m.

Contact Coach Sims or Coach Reinke with questions: 
sjsims@gips.org or lreike@gips.org

Boys Soccer Clinic: 
Objective: Students will focus on learning key soccer skills.

Dates: Mon-Thur from 6/6 - 7/6

6th & 7th grade boys: 8:00 a.m. - 9:00 a.m. 

Contact Coach Conyers with questions: gconyers@gips.org

Girls Basketball Clinic: 
Objective: Students will focus on learning key basketball skills.

Dates: 6/6 - 6/10 

7th & 8th grade girls: 8:00 a.m. - 9:00 a.m. 

Contact Coach Felber or Coach Markvicka with questions: 
cfelber@gips.org or mmarkvicka@gips.org

Boys Basketball Clinic:
Objective: Students will focus on learning key basketball skills.

Dates: 6/21, 6/23, 6/27, 6/29 and 7/7, 7/12, 7/14

7th & 8th grade boys: 8:00 a.m. - 9:00 a.m.

Contact Coach Je�ries with questions: kje�ries@gips.org

Summer Weights:
Objective: Students will focus on learning correct weight 
lifting techniques as well as get more �t and healthy.

Dates: Mon - Thur from 6/6 - 7/14

7th & 8th grade: 6:45 a.m. - 7:45 p.m.

Contact Coach Conyers or Coach Dunham with questions: 
gconyers@gips.org or sdunham@gips.org


